ANDREW MARTIN

Mimi with Arms

Dining Chair

Mimi Dining Chair with Arms by Timothy Oulton

A reinvention of a classic 1940's French dining chair,
the Mimi with arms takes a walk on the wild side with

upholstery in Faded & Degraded velvet. The eclectic
design adds a fun sophistication to your dining interior.

Melting Paisley has a mesmerising layered effect,

transporting you through eras of time. Based ona
background of faded Victorian damask wallpaper, a
contrasting splattered ink overlay adds a modern
expressive viewpoint onto the ornate detailing and
ordered form underneath. A rich and sumptuous velvet

with an unexpected visual twist.

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:
Product Width:
Product Depth:
Seat Height:
Seat Depth:
Arm Height:
Weight:

Frame Material:
Fabric Composition:
Cushion Filling:
Cover Type:
Collection:
Packed Weight:

Boxed Dimensions:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commaodity Code:

Country of Origin:

CH1234

90 (cm)

60 (cm)

66 (cm)

51 (cm)

48 (cm)

67 (cm)

10 (kg)
Rubberwood
100% Polyester
Foam & Fibre
Fixed

Timothy Oulton
12 (kg)

63 x 30 x 71- 20kg
94016100
9401614031
China






